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From 22-December-2022 to 18-March-2023
Project Code:

Client:

Cityscape
Total Duration: 86
Planning Progress =

WBS Task

01 French Door

02 Arch Paneling
Coffee and

03 Breakfast
Counter
Breakfast

s Couter Glass

05 Sliding Door-1
Painting-

06 excluding Final
Coat

07 Outside Shed

08 Sliding Door-2

and 3

TOTAL PROGRESS REPORT

100%

Total Progress

Name:
Contractor:
days
100% Actual Progress=

Total Total Shedule
Qty Done(%) Start
3nos 100 22-12-22
1sum 100 22-12-22
1sum 100 22-12-22
1sum 100 23-12-22
1sum 100 23-12-22
1sum 100 22-12-22
1sum 100 22-12-22
2nos 100 15-01-23

Schedule
Finish
03-01-23
25-12-22

29-12-22

02-01-23

02-01-23

22-12-22

01-01-23
25-01-23

18 Total Manpower:

SPI=

Actual
Start

22-12-22

22-12-22

22-12-22

28-12-22

31-12-22

22-12-22

22-12-22
17-01-23

Coffee Shop-Cityscape Tower GF
Cityscape International Ltd.
Total Working Days:

229

1 Ahead Schedule

Actual
Finish
06-03-23
06-03-23

04-03-23

28-02-23

09-01-23

22-12-22

18-03-23
26-01-23

Lead-
Lag(day)

-62
-71

Not
Yet

-65

-57



Site Photographs

on 22-12-22
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on 23-12-22

1




on 26-12-22

on 28-12-22

on 31-12-22



on 31-12-22






on 02-01-23
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on 03-01-23



on 03-01-23
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Outside Shed on 09-01-23






Interior Works on 09-01-23

on 14-01-23

on 14-01-23
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on 17-01-23



on 26-01-23

on 26-01-23



on 31-01-23






Wooden Floor fixing on 28-02-23






Marble Polishing on 28-02-23






GF-Coffee Shop inter on 04-03-23






GF-Coffee Shop interior on 04-03-23






BBQ Rustic tile fixing on 06-03-23
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Coffee shop interior on 06-03-23




Coffee shop outside shed sheeting on 09-03-23
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Coffee shop interior on 14-03-23




Coffee shop interior on 14-03-23






Coffee shop outside BBQ shed on 18-03-23






Coffee shop outside shed on 18-03-23

Generated by: www.bel3c.com, Developed by: Engr. Md. Sanaul Haque



