

TOTAL PROGRESS REPORT

From 22-December-2022 to 18-March-2023									
Project Code:		60	Name:	Coffee Shop-City					

Project Code:		60	0 Name:		Coffee Shop-Cityscape Tower GF						
Client:	Cityscape	be Contractor:		ractor:	Cityscape International Ltd.						
Total Duration:	86	days			otal Working Days:		18	Tota	al Manpower:	229	
Planning Progress =		100%)	Actual Progre	SS=	100%	SPI	SPI=		1 Ahead Schedule	

Total Progress

WBS	Task	Total Qty	Total Done(%)	Shedule Start	Schedule Finish	Actual Start	Actual Finish	Lead- Lag(day)	Not Yet
01	French Door	3nos	100	22-12-22	03-01-23	22-12-22	06-03-23	-62	
02	Arch Paneling	1sum	100	22-12-22	25-12-22	22-12-22	06-03-23	-71	
03	Coffee and Breakfast Counter	1sum	100	22-12-22	29-12-22	22-12-22	04-03-23	-65	
04	Breakfast Couter Glass	1sum	100	23-12-22	02-01-23	28-12-22	28-02-23	-57	
05	Sliding Door-1	1sum	100	23-12-22	02-01-23	31-12-22	09-01-23	-7	
06	Painting- excluding Final Coat	1sum	100	22-12-22	22-12-22	22-12-22	22-12-22	0	
07	Outside Shed	1sum	100	22-12-22	01-01-23	22-12-22	18-03-23	-76	
08	Sliding Door-2 and 3	2nos	100	15-01-23	25-01-23	17-01-23	26-01-23	-1	

Site Photographs



on 22-12-22



on 23-12-22





on 26-12-22



```
on 26-12-22
```



on 28-12-22



on 28-12-22







```
on 02-01-23
```



on 02-01-23



on 03-01-23



on 03-01-23



Outside Shed on 09-01-23



Interior Works on 09-01-23



on 14-01-23





on 17-01-23





on 26-01-23









Wooden Floor fixing on 28-02-23





GF-Coffee Shop inter on 04-03-23





BBQ Rustic tile fixing on 06-03-23





Coffee shop outside shed sheeting on 09-03-23



Coffee shop outside shed sheeting on 09-03-23



Coffee shop interior on 14-03-23





Coffee shop outside BBQ shed on 18-03-23



Generated by: www.bel3c.com, Developed by: Engr. Md. Sanaul Haque